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IN THIS AGE OF INNOVATION,
  
Las Vegas allows visionaries to come together to share ideas and push 
their industries even further by providing the world’s premier destination 
for conventions and trade shows.

Guests and attendees are met with an unrivaled experience from the 
moment they arrive. The destination can accommodate convention and 
trade shows of any size, with 15 million square feet of indoor and outdoor 
exhibit and meeting space as well as professionals trained to handle your 
needs.

Just beyond the walls of the trade show and convention venues exists 
unparalleled entertainment opportunities, from award-winning shows to 
professional sports. Las Vegas is home to world-class cuisine, one-of-a-
kind attractions, excellent shopping and a variety of outdoor activities. 

With the space, technology, accessibility and commitment to excellence,
there is no question that Las Vegas is the quintessential convention and 
trade show locale.

We are grateful to our customers who 
continue to choose Las Vegas. We are 
committed to providing an extraordinary 
experience, in a world-class facility, in a 
destination like no other.”

STEVE HILL
LVCVA CEO/PRESIDENT
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OUTSTANDING FACILITIES AND MEETING ROOMSAN UNFORGETTABLE MEETING EXPERIENCE. The Las Vegas Convention Center (LVCC) marked the completion of the $600 million renovation of the facility’s legacy campus 
in January 2026, delivering a world-class convention center experience that reflects the scale and ambition of Las Vegas. 
The project built on the customer experience, technology and modern design introduced with the $1 billion West Hall in 2021, 
extending those elements across the 4.6 million-square-foot campus.

Key design highlights of the reimagined facility include:

•	 More than 2.5 million square feet of exhibit space

•	 Nearly 400,000 square feet of meeting space 

•	 225 meeting rooms

•	 Parking for more than 5,000 vehicles

•	 A climate-controlled interior concourse located between the North Hall and the South Hall allows attendees to move 
throughout the entire facility without exiting the building

•	 A redesigned South Hall features a new entrance on the east side of the building, a state-of-the-art boardroom, and a new 
administrative office complex

•	 The Las Vegas Monorail and Vegas Loop provide quick and convenient transportation options to move attendees across 
campus and throughout Las Vegas

•	 14,000-square-foot outdoor terrace with sweeping views of the Strip

•	 The West Hall atrium features a 10,000-square-foot digital screen developed by Samsung, the largest digital experience 
in a convention center in the U.S.

The Las Vegas Convention Center (LVCC) is 
one of the busiest facilities in the world - a 4.6 
million-square-foot facility located within a short 
distance of over 150,000 guest rooms. 

Operated by the Las Vegas Convention and 
Visitors Authority (LVCVA), the convention 
center is well known among industry 
professionals for its versatility. 

Big thanks to the LVCC for partnering with us on our internal sustainability goals. 
They helped WasteExpo walk the walk when it came to delivering a sustainable event. 
No idea was too ambitious, and their openness allowed us to achieve these goals 
while delighting our attendees and exhibitors. We know it isn’t easy doing this within 
an industry that lives and breathes sustainability daily – and the LVCC happily and 
enthusiastically delivered!”

WASTEEXPO

“
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MEETING 
ROOMS
& EXHIBIT 
HALLS
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EXHIBIT HALL INFORMATION   

EXHIBIT  
HALL

SQUARE  
FEET

CEILING  
HEIGHT

N1 102,131 35'

N2  99,788 35'

N3 101,443 33'

N4 105,715 33'

TOTAL N1-N4 409,077

C1 91,605                                       25'

C2 76,037 25'

C3 178,251 31' & 35'

C4 151,615 35'

C5 125,550 35'

TOTAL C1-C5 623,058

W1 140,960 42'

W2 155,790                                       42'

W3 151,010 42'

W4 154,200                                       42'

TOTAL W1-W4 601,960

TOTAL ALL HALLS                   1,634,095

WEST HALL

EAST OCEAN

TO SOUTH HALL

ENTRANCE TO
C2 PRE-FUNCTION AREA

DESERT INN ARTERIAL

Buy The Slice
Wetzel’s Pretzels
Market Fresh Express
Restrooms

TUNNEL LOCATIONS

FEDEX OFFICE
Dippin Dots
Sabrett Hot Dogs 
BBQ
Quiznos

BLOCKHOUSE LOCATIONS

VEGAS STREET EATS

Pita Hut
KOSHER

C201 C202

FREMONT GRILL

COX
TO  WEST HALL

Pizza Cake EAST CONCOURSELOBBY 

LOBBY 

Walla Pao

N114

N120
N119

N117

N115
N116

N103

N106
N105
N104N 118

N101
N102

N108
N107N113

N112

N111

N110

N109

TO CENTRAL & 
NORTH HALLS

C102

C101

C103

C104

VEGAS LOOP
LVCC CENTRAL STATION

C203

C205

C204

C206

HALL C2
76,037 ft2

HALL C3
178,251 ft2

HALL C1
91,605 ft2 

C3 CONCOURSE

HALL C4
151,615 ft2 

HALL C5
125,550 ft2 

Brand Burger & Chicken
Starbucks Coffee
Lucky’s Food Court
Prima Stampa
Honey Salt

HALL N1HALL N2HALL N3HALL N4
105,715 ft2 99,788 ft2 102,131 ft2101,443 ft2

i
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VEGAS LOOP
LVCC SOUTH STATION

LOBBY

NAMASTEVEGAS STREET EATS

ENTRANCE TO
SOUTH HALL

CAPRIOT T I’S

EAST ENTRANCE
FEDEX
OFFICE

ACES

62,533 ft2

S-1A
57,920 ft2

S-1B
52,197 ft2

S-1C
52,294 ft2

S-1D
63,532 ft2

S-2C
51,803 ft2

S-2B 84,583 ft2

S-2A
LOBBY

S110
S111

S112
S113

S114
S115

S116

S101
S102

S103
S104
S105
S106

S107

S118
S117

S108
S109

61,734 ft2
3A

57,332 ft2
3B

55,755 ft2 67,571 ft2
3D3C

54,931 ft2
4B

95,852 ft2

4A

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICES

LOBBY

S-3 S-4

 WEST ENTRANCE
EAST ENTRANCE

MOTHERS ROOM

S210
S211

S212
S213

2S14
S215

S216

S201
S202

S203
S204
S205
S206

S207

S218
S217

S208
S209

HEALTHY GRILLJOHNNY ROCKETS

C
O
N
C
O
U
RSE

S219
S224

S229
S230
S231
S232

S233

S225
S226
S227
S228

S220
S221
S222
S223

LVCVA BOARDROOM

PAPA JOHNS

BUTCHERS 
BLOCK

FUTURE
WAREHOUSE

PRE-FUNCTION AREA

LOBBY

242,392 ft2 150,783 ft2

LEVEL 1

Maps are not to scale.

Maps are not to scale.
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EXHIBIT  
HALL

SQUARE  
FEET

CEILING  
HEIGHT

S1A 62,533 25'

S1B 57,920 25'

S1C 52,197 25'

S1D 52,294 25'

TOTAL S1A-S1D 224,944

S2A 84,583 30'

S2B 51,803 30'

S2C 63,532 30'

TOTAL S2A-S2C 199,918

S3A 61,734 25'

S3B 57,332                                         25'

S3C 55,755 25'

S3D 67,571                                         25'

TOTAL S3A-S3D 242,392

S4A 95,852 25'

S4B 54,931                                         25'

TOTAL S4A-S4B 150,783

TOTAL ALL HALLS 818,037

SOUTH HALL LEVEL 1

EXHIBIT HALL INFORMATION

VEGAS LOOP
LVCC SOUTH STATION

LOBBY

NAMASTE
VEGAS STREET EATS

ENTRANCE TO 
SOUTH HALL

CAPRIOTTI’S

EAST ENTRANCE
FEDEX
OFFICE

ACES
FOOD COURT

62,533 ft2

1A
57,920 ft2

1B
52,197 ft2

1C
52,294 ft2

1D
63,532 ft2

2C
51,803 ft2

2B
84,583 ft2

2A

61,734 ft2
3A

57,332 ft2
3B

55,755 ft2 67,571 ft2
3D3C

54,931 ft2
4B

95,852 ft2

4A

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICES

LOBBY

224,944 ft2

S-1
199,918 ft2

S-2

242,392 ft2

S-3
150,783 ft2

S-4

 WEST ENTRANCE EAST ENTRANCE

MOTHERS ROOM

MAP NOT TO SCALE. SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION.
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S211
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S213
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S223

LVCVA BOARDROOM

SOUTH HALL LEVEL 2

FUNCTION

PAPA JOHNS

BUTCHERS 
BLOCK

RESTROOMS
STAIRS
FIRST AID
SECURITY
BOTTLE FILL STATION
ESCALATORS
ELEVATOR

PRE

FUTURE
WAREHOUSE

LOBBY

RESTROOMS

STAIRS

BOTTLE FILL STATION

ESCALATORS

ELEVATOR

VEGAS LOOP
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LOBBY

NAMASTE
VEGAS STREET EATS
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CAPRIOTTI’S

EAST ENTRANCE
FEDEX
OFFICE

ACES
FOOD COURT
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1A
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2C
51,803 ft2

2B
84,583 ft2

2A
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3A

57,332 ft2
3B

55,755 ft2 67,571 ft2
3D3C

54,931 ft2
4B

95,852 ft2

4A

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICES

LOBBY

224,944 ft2

S-1
199,918 ft2

S-2

242,392 ft2

S-3
150,783 ft2

S-4
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Maps are not to scale.
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MEETING
ROOM

ROOM
DIMENSION

SQUARE 
FEET

CEILING
HEIGHT

THEATER
CAPACITY

CLASSROOM
CAPACITY

BANQUET
CAPACITY

C101 51' x 42' 2,009 10'6" 198 100 120

C102 51' x 42' 2,038 10'6" 198 100 120

C103 51’ x 42’ 1,979 10’6” 198 100 120

C104 51’ x 42’ 2,172 10’6” 198 100 120

C201 54' x 30' 1,598 9'8" 125 48 80

C202 28' x 29' 781 7'9" 48 20 30

C203 33' x 26' 870 8'6" 55 32 40

C204 33' x 26' 869 8'6" 55 32 40

C205 28' x 35' 775 8'6" 38 24 40

C206 24' x 36' 835 8'6" 54 32 50

N101 50' x 40’ 2,020 12' 158 80 120

N102 50' x 39' 2,038 12' 158 80 120

N103 50' x 39' 2,026 12' 159 80 120

N104 23' x 19' 463 12' 28 12 20

N105 23' x 20' 479 12'6" 21 16 20

N106 23' x 20' 475 12'6" 21 16 20

N107 50' x 40' 2,029 12'6" 144 72 110

N108 50' x 39' 2,030 12'6" 144 72 110

N109 59' x 46' 2,809 20' 240 128 180

N110 59' x 46' 2,814 20' 240 128 180

N111 59' x 46' 2,802 20' 240 128 180

N112 59' x 46' 2,805 20' 240 128 180

N113 59' x 46' 2,812 20' 240 128 180

N114 59' x 46' 2,813 20' 240 128 180

N115 50' x 40' 2,032 12'6" 144 72 110

N116 50' x 39' 2,044 12'6" 144 72 110

N117 50' x 39' 2,027 12'6" 144 72 110

N118 31' x 23' 727 12'6" 44 24 30

N119 50' x 39' 2,025 12'6" 144 72 110

N120 50' x 39' 2,032 12'6" 144 72 110

N201 42' x 27' 1,065 12' 80 40 50

N202 42' x 28' 1,069 12' 80 40 50

N203 42' x 27' 1,060 12' 80 40 50

N204 42' x 28' 1,065 12' 80 40 50

N205 38' x 27' 954 12' 70 32 50

N206 38' x 27' 954 12' 70 32 50

N207 38' x 27' 969 12' 70 32 50

N208 38' x 27' 969 12' 70 32 50

N209 43' x 28' 1,088 12' 80 40 60

N210 43' x 27' 1,079 12' 80 40 60

N211 43' x 28' 1,090 12' 80 40 60

N212 43' x 27' 1,082 12' 80 40 60

RESTROOMS

STAIRS

BOTTLE FILL STATION

ESCALATORS

ELEVATOR

1514

RESTROOMS

STAIRS

FIRST AID

INFORMATION CENTER

MOTHER’S ROOM

BOTTLE FILL STATION

ESCALATORS

ELEVATOR

i

CENTRAL & NORTH HALL

NORTH HALL

LEVEL 1
C102-N212

LEVEL 2

MEETING ROOMS

Maps are not to scale.

EAST OCEAN

TO SOUTH HALL

ENTRANCE TO
C2 PRE-FUNCTION AREA

DESERT INN ARTERIAL
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Market Fresh Express
Restrooms

TUNNEL LOCATIONS

FEDEX OFFICE
Dippin Dots
Sabrett Hot Dogs 
BBQ
Quiznos

BLOCKHOUSE LOCATIONS
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COX
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Pizza Cake EAST CONCOURSELOBBY 
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VEGAS LOOP
LVCC CENTRAL STATION

C203

C205

C204

C206

HALL C2
76,037 ft2

HALL C3
178,251 ft2

HALL C1
91,605 ft2 

C3 CONCOURSE

HALL C4
151,615 ft2 

HALL C5
125,550 ft2 

Brand Burger & Chicken
Starbucks Coffee
Lucky’s Food Court
Prima Stampa
Honey Salt

HALL N1HALL N2HALL N3HALL N4
105,715 ft2 99,788 ft2 102,131 ft2101,443 ft2
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VEGAS LOOP
LVCC SOUTH STATION

LOBBY

NAMASTEVEGAS STREET EATS

ENTRANCE TO
SOUTH HALL

CAPRIOT T I’S

EAST ENTRANCE
FEDEX
OFFICE

ACES

62,533 ft2

S-1A
57,920 ft2

S-1B
52,197 ft2

S-1C
52,294 ft2

S-1D
63,532 ft2

S-2C
51,803 ft2

S-2B 84,583 ft2

S-2A
LOBBY

S110
S111

S112
S113

S114
S115

S116

S101
S102

S103
S104
S105
S106

S107

S118
S117

S108
S109

61,734 ft2
3A

57,332 ft2
3B

55,755 ft2 67,571 ft2
3D3C

54,931 ft2
4B

95,852 ft2

4A

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICES

LOBBY

S-3 S-4

 WEST ENTRANCE
EAST ENTRANCE

MOTHERS ROOM

S210
S211

S212
S213

2S14
S215

S216

S201
S202

S203
S204
S205
S206

S207

S218
S217

S208
S209

HEALTHY GRILLJOHNNY ROCKETS

C
O
N
C
O
U
RSE

S219
S224

S229
S230
S231
S232

S233

S225
S226
S227
S228

S220
S221
S222
S223

LVCVA BOARDROOM

PAPA JOHNS

BUTCHERS 
BLOCK

FUTURE
WAREHOUSE

PRE-FUNCTION AREA

LOBBY

242,392 ft2 150,783 ft2
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N218 N217 N216 N215 N214 N213

TO 
WEST HALL

SKYWALK
TO WESTGATE

N232
N231
N233

N235

N234

N236

N238

N240

N242

N237

N239

N241

N243

N245

N247

N249

N251

N250 N246

N230

N201
N203

N205
N207

N209
N211

N202
N204

N206
N208

N210
N212

N228
N226

N224
N222

N220
N219

N221
N223

N225
N227

N229

N253N255N257N259N261

N252N254N256

N263

N258N260N262

N265

N264

OPEN

PRE-FUNCTION AREAPRE-FUNCTION AREA

DIAMOND 1-2

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICES

PRE-FUNCTION AREA

DIAMOND 3-4

MOTHER’S ROOM



N
W E

S

N218 N217 N216 N215 N214 N213

TO 
WEST HALL

SKYWALK
TO WESTGATE

N232
N231
N233

N235

N234

N236

N238

N240

N242

N237

N239

N241

N243

N245

N247

N249

N251

N250 N246

N230

N201
N203

N205
N207

N209
N211

N202
N204

N206
N208

N210
N212

N228
N226

N224
N222

N220
N219

N221
N223

N225
N227

N229

N253N255N257N259N261

N252N254N256

N263

N258N260N262

N265

N264

OPEN

PRE-FUNCTION AREAPRE-FUNCTION AREA

DIAMOND 1-2

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICES

PRE-FUNCTION AREA

DIAMOND 3-4

MOTHER’S ROOM

17

MEETING
ROOM

ROOM
DIMENSION

SQUARE 
FEET

CEILING
HEIGHT

THEATER
CAPACITY

CLASSROOM
CAPACITY

BANQUET
CAPACITY

N213 41' x 31' 1,068 12' 84 36 50

N214 30' x 31' 872 12' 44 24 40

N215 26' x 28' 755 12' 44 24 40

N216 26' x 20' 565 12' 28 16 30

N217 30' x 31' 857 12' 52 24 50

N218 40' x 31' 1,055 12' 72 32 50

N219 43' x 27' 1,086 12' 80 40 50

N220 43' x 27' 1,086 12' 80 40 50

N221 43' x 27' 1,076 12' 80 40 50

N222 43' x 27' 1,075 12' 80 40 50

N223 38' x 27' 956 12' 70 32 50

N224 38' x 27' 963 12' 70 32 50

N225 38' x 27' 955 12' 70 32 50

N226 38' x 27' 964 12' 70 32 50

N227 42' x 27' 1,061 12' 80 40 50

N228 42' x 27' 1,052 12' 80 40 50

N229 42' x 27' 1,067 12' 80 40 50

N230 42' x 27' 1,059 12' 80 40 50

N231 47' x 25' 1,155 13' 84 48 60

N232 45' x 43' 1,879 13' 160 80 120

N233 47' x 30' 1,379 13' 111 48 70

N234 43' x 30' 1,217 13' 91 40 70

N235 47' x 30' 1,379 13' 111 48 70

N236 43' x 30' 1,212 13' 85 40 70

N237 47' x 30' 1,381 13' 111 40 70

N238 43' x 29' 1,206 13' 85 32 60

N239 47' x 30' 1,379 13' 111 60 60

N240 43' x 30' 1,219 13' 78 60 50

N241 47' x 31' 1,380 13' 106 60 70

N242 43' x 43' 1,829 13' 139 80 100

N243 50' x 48' 2,298 12'6" 187 92 120

N245 45' x 37' 1,647 19' 105 64 80

N246 77' x 67' 5,206 19' 493 284 330

N247 45' x 40' 1,718 19' 119 80 90

N249 45' x 44' 1,903 19' 135 80 90

N250 77' x 67' 5,197 19' 493 264 320

N251 45' x 39' 1,640 19' 92 76 80

N213-N251MEETING ROOMSNORTH HALL LEVEL 2

Maps are not to scale.

RESTROOMS

STAIRS

BOTTLE FILL STATION

ESCALATORS

ELEVATOR

N
W E

S
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MEETING
ROOM

ROOM
DIMENSION

SQUARE 
FEET

CEILING
HEIGHT

THEATER
CAPACITY

CLASSROOM
CAPACITY

BANQUET
CAPACITY

N252 58' x 47' 2,618 17' 232 128 130

N253 60'9" x 55' 3,218 17' 282 180 180

N254 59' x 47' 2,675 17' 234 136 130

N255 55' x 55' 2,934 17' 256 132 160

N256 62' x 47' 2,805 17' 253 144 170

N257 59' x 55' 3,180 17' 284 160 180

N258 63' x 47' 2,769 17' 254 136 150

N259 59' x 55' 3,152 17' 273 148 170

N260 65' x 47' 2,893 17' 245 128 170

N261 56' x 55' 2,976 17' 255 132 180

N262 61' x 47' 2,757, 17' 256 128 170

N263 27' x 43' 1,414 17' 86 48 90

N264 47' x 60'  2,739 17' 198 116 170

N265 34' x 40' 1,193 17’ 106 56 100

DIAMOND 1 41' x 26' 598 9' 20 N/A 20

DIAMOND 2 27' x 26' 408 9' 20 N/A 20

DIAMOND 3 27' x 30' 443 10' 20 N/A 20

DIAMOND 4 27' x 30' 444 10' 20 N/A 20

S101 29' x 21' 608 13' 38 24 30

S102 29' x 44' 1,227 15' 78 40 60

S103 29' x 44' 1,227 15' 78 40 60

S104 29' x 44' 1,227 15' 78 40 60

S105 29' x 44' 1,229 15' 78 40 60

S106 29' x 44' 1,227 15' 78 40 60

S107 29' x 44' 1,227 15' 78 40 60

S108 31' x 21' 633 13' 35 24 40

S109 31' x 22' 618 13' 33 24 30

S110 29' x 44' 1,237 13' 78 40 60

S111 29' x 44' 1,225 15' 78 40 60

S112 29' x 44' 1,227 15' 78 40 60

S113 29' x 44' 1,224 15' 78 40 60

S114 29' x 44' 1,229 15' 78 40 60

S115 29' x 44' 1,226 15' 78 40 60

S116 29' x 44' 1,228 15' 78 40 60

S117 31' x 22' 636 13' 32 24 30

S118 31' x 21' 611 13' 30 16 30

SOUTH HALL LEVEL 1

N252-S118MEETING ROOMSNORTH HALL LEVEL 2

VEGAS LOOP
LVCC SOUTH STATION

LOBBY

NAMASTE
VEGAS STREET EATS

ENTRANCE TO 
SOUTH HALL

CAPRIOTTI’S

EAST ENTRANCE
FEDEX
OFFICE

ACES
FOOD COURT

62,533 ft2

1A
57,920 ft2

1B
52,197 ft2

1C
52,294 ft2

1D
63,532 ft2

2C
51,803 ft2

2B
84,583 ft2

2A

61,734 ft2
3A

57,332 ft2
3B

55,755 ft2 67,571 ft2
3D3C

54,931 ft2
4B

95,852 ft2

4A

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICES

LOBBY

224,944 ft2

S-1
199,918 ft2

S-2

242,392 ft2

S-3
150,783 ft2

S-4

 WEST ENTRANCE EAST ENTRANCE

MOTHERS ROOM

MAP NOT TO SCALE. SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION.

N
W E

S

SOUTH HALL LEVEL 1

LAS VEGAS CONVENTION CENTER

S110
S111

S112
S113

S114
S115

S116

S101
S102

S103
S104
S105
S106

S107

S118
S117

S108
S109

S210
S211

S212
S213

2S14
S215

S216

S201
S202

S203
S204
S205
S206

S207

S218
S217

S208
S209

HEALTHY GRILL

LOBBY

JOHNNY ROCKETS

CONCOURSE

S219
S224

S229
S230
S231
S232

S233

S225
S226
S227
S228

S220
S221
S222
S223

LVCVA BOARDROOM

SOUTH HALL LEVEL 2

FUNCTION

PAPA JOHNS

BUTCHERS 
BLOCK

RESTROOMS
STAIRS
FIRST AID
SECURITY
BOTTLE FILL STATION
ESCALATORS
ELEVATOR

PRE

FUTURE
WAREHOUSE

LOBBY

RESTROOMS

STAIRS

BOTTLE FILL STATION

ESCALATORS

ELEVATOR

Maps are not to scale.

Maps are not to scale.

RESTROOMS

STAIRS

BOTTLE FILL STATION

ESCALATORS

ELEVATOR

N
W E

S

N218 N217 N216 N215 N214 N213

TO 
WEST HALL

SKYWALK
TO WESTGATE

N232
N231
N233

N235

N234

N236

N238

N240

N242

N237

N239

N241

N243

N245

N247

N249

N251

N250 N246

N230

N201
N203

N205
N207

N209
N211

N202
N204

N206
N208

N210
N212

N228
N226

N224
N222

N220
N219

N221
N223

N225
N227

N229

N253N255N257N259N261

N252N254N256

N263

N258N260N262

N265

N264

OPEN

PRE-FUNCTION AREAPRE-FUNCTION AREA

DIAMOND 1-2

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICES

PRE-FUNCTION AREA

DIAMOND 3-4

MOTHER’S ROOM

N
W E

S

N
W E

S
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MEETING
ROOM

ROOM
DIMENSION

SQUARE 
FEET

CEILING
HEIGHT

THEATER
CAPACITY

CLASSROOM
CAPACITY

BANQUET
CAPACITY

S201 34' x 21' 709 13' 45 28 40

S202 29' x 44' 1,223 15' 78 36 60

S203 29' x 44' 1,215 15' 78 36 60

S204 29' x 43' 1,221 15' 78 36 60

S205 29' x 43' 1,216 15' 78 36 60

S206 29' x 44 1,221 15' 78 36 60

S207 29' x 44 1,220 15' 78 36 60

S208 31' x 21' 637 13' 35 24 30

S209 31' x 22' 617 13' 37 16 20

S210 34' x 44' 1,354 13' 89 48 80

S211 29' x 44' 1,229 15' 78 36 60

S212 29' x 44 1,230 15' 78 36 60

S213 29' x 44 1,182 15' 78 32 60

S214 29' x 44 1,181 15' 78 32 60

S215 29' x 44 1,230 15' 78 36 60

S216 29' x 44 1,233 15' 78 36 60

S217 31' x 21' 639 13' 35 16 30

S218 31' x 22' 622 13' 35 16 30

S219 45' x 95' 4,228 18' 380 224 220

S220 45' x 97' 4,194 18' 414 224 220

S221 44' x 97' 4,216 18' 353 208 220

S222 60' x 97' 5,599 18' 475 256 270

S223 61' x 97' 5,680 18' 520 336 280

S224 45' x 52' 2,296 18' 160 116 120

S225 45' x 52' 2,245 18' 160 112 110

S226 44' x 52' 2,240 18' 160 116 110

S227 45' x 52' 2,245 18' 160 116 110

S228 56' x 52' 2,781 18' 200 144 140

S229 45' x 66' 2,937 18' 260 144 170

S230 44' x 66' 2,868 18' 234 144 150

S231 45' x 66' 2,876 18' 234 144 150

S232 45' x 66' 2,882 18' 252 144 150

S233 76' x 66' 4,921 18' 468 240 290

S201-S233MEETING ROOMS
SOUTH HALL LEVEL 2

Maps are not to scale.

N
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S

VEGAS LOOP
LVCC SOUTH STATION

LOBBY

NAMASTE
VEGAS STREET EATS

ENTRANCE TO 
SOUTH HALL

CAPRIOTTI’S

EAST ENTRANCE
FEDEX
OFFICE

ACES
FOOD COURT

62,533 ft2

1A
57,920 ft2

1B
52,197 ft2

1C
52,294 ft2

1D
63,532 ft2

2C
51,803 ft2

2B
84,583 ft2

2A

61,734 ft2
3A

57,332 ft2
3B

55,755 ft2 67,571 ft2
3D3C

54,931 ft2
4B

95,852 ft2

4A

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICES

LOBBY

224,944 ft2

S-1
199,918 ft2

S-2

242,392 ft2

S-3
150,783 ft2

S-4

 WEST ENTRANCE
EAST ENTRANCE

MOTHERS ROOM

MAP NOT TO SCALE. SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION.
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S212
S213

2S14
S215
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S219
S224
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S228

S220
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S222
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LVCVA BOARDROOM

SOUTH HALL LEVEL 2

PAPA JOHNS

BUTCHERS 
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RESTROOMS
STAIRS
FIRST AID
SECURITY
BOTTLE FILL STATION
ESCALATORS
ELEVATOR

FUTURE
WAREHOUSE

PRE-FUNCTION AREA

LOBBY

MOTHER’S ROOM

RESTROOMS

STAIRS

BOTTLE FILL STATION

ESCALATORS

ELEVATOR
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MEETING
ROOM

ROOM
DIMENSION

SQUARE 
FEET

CEILING
HEIGHT

THEATER
CAPACITY

CLASSROOM
CAPACITY

BANQUET
CAPACITY

W101 51' x 42' 1,847 21' 92 48 80

W102 52' x 28' 1,458 21' 110 44 70

W103 52' x 30’ 1,492 21' 110 44 70

W104 52' x 30' 1,497 21' 110 44 70

W105 52' x 28' 1,460 21' 113 44 70

W102-105 — 5,907 21' — — —

W106 58' x 28'  1,642 21' 128 52 70

W107 58' x 30' 1,685 21' 128 52 70

W108 58' x 30' 1,685 21' 128 52 70

W109 58' x 30' 1,685 21' 128 52 70

W110 60' x 29' 1,713 21' 128 52 70

W106-110 — 8,410 21' — — —

W102-110 — 16,108 21' — — —

W201 41' x 32' 1,559 20' 60 48 60

W202 40' x 33' 1,343 20' 84 48 60

W201-202 — 2,902 20' — — —

W203 55' x 29'  1,571 21' 122 52 70

W204 55' x 30' 1,585 21' 120 52 70

W205 55' x 30' 1,585 21' 120 52 70

W206 55' x 30' 1,585 21' 120 52 70

W207 55' x 28' 1,565 21' 128 52 70

W203-207 — 7,891 21' — — —

W208 58' x 29'  1,704 21' 136 56 70

W209 58' x 30'  1,718 21' 136 52 70

W210 58' x 30' 1,718 21' 136 52 70

W211 58' x 30' 1,718 21' 136 52 70

W212 58' x 28' 1,650 21' 140 52 70

W208-212 — 8,508 21' — — —

W203-212 — 18,649 21' — — —

W213 55' x 31' 1,937 20' 129 56 80

W214 55' x 29' 1,726 20' 136 56 80

W215 55' x 29' 1,739 20' 136 56 80

W213-215 — 5,402 20' — — —

W216 58' x 28' 1,807 20' 141 56 80

W217 58' x 29' 1,829 20' 141 56 80

W218 58' x 28' 1,752 20' 141 56 80

W216-218 — 5,388 20' — — —

RESTROOMS

STAIRS

FIRST AID

INFORMATION CENTER

MOTHER’S ROOM

BOTTLE FILL STATION

ESCALATORS

ELEVATOR

i

W101-W218MEETING ROOMS
WEST HALL LEVEL 1 & 2

W203

W204

W205

W206

W207

W215
W213

W214

W208

W209

W210

W211

W212

W229

W240

W239

W241

W242

W228 W230

W232W231 W233

W235

W237

W236

W238

W23 4

W202
W201

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

SECOND FLOOR ATRIUM CONCOURSE 

W243

W216
W218

W217

W221
W219

W220

W223
W222

W227

W226

W225
W224

WEST CONNECTOR TO NORTH HALL

RESTROOMS

STAIRS

ESCALATORS

ELEVATOR

SERV ICE CORR IDOR

SERV ICE CORR IDOR

SER
V IC

E C
ORR

IDO
R

SERV ICE CORR IDOR

SERV ICE CORR IDOR

CONVENTION CENTER DRIVE

PA
RA

DIS
E R

OA
D

ELVIS PRESELY BLVD.

LA
S V

EG
AS

 BL
VD

.

DROP OFF

ATRIUM

NORTH LOBBY

LOBBY

ATRIUM CONCOURSE

FOOD HALL

140,960 ft2
HALL W1

155,790 ft2
HALL W2

151,010 ft2
HALL W3

154,200 ft2
HALL W4

MC
CA

RR
AN

 A
IRP

OR
T 3

.5 
MI

LE
S

RESTROOMS

STAIRS

FIRST AID

INFORMATION
CENTER

MOTHER’S ROOM

ESCALATORS

ELEVATOR

i

Dunkin' Express
Metro Pizza

Brand Burgers & Fries
Fancy Wok Asian Kitchen 

Go Natural
The Roost Farm Fresh Chicken 

SER
VICE

 COR
RIDO

R

W105
W104

W103
W102

W109

W110

W108
W107

W106W101

SECOND FLOOR  
BRIDGE

VEGAS LOOP
LVCC WEST STATION

FEDEX OFFICE 

COX BUSINESS

i

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 2

N
W E

S

N
W E

S

Maps are not to scale.
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MEETING
ROOM

ROOM
DIMENSION

SQUARE 
FEET

CEILING
HEIGHT

THEATER
CAPACITY

CLASSROOM
CAPACITY

BANQUET
CAPACITY

W219 54' x 30' 1,903 20' 127 56 80

W220 54' x 29' 1,726 20' 129 56 80

W221 54' x 29' 1,724 20' 129 56 80

W219-221 — 5,353 20' —  —

W222 55' x 33' 1,955 20' 126 56 80

W223 55' x 29' 1,722 20' 129 56 80

W224 55' x 29' 1,736 20' 129 56 80

W225 55' x 33' 1,912 20' 129 56 80

W222-225 — 7,325 20' — — —

W226  83' x 33'  2,672 20' 165 64 100

W227 65' x 28' 1,817 20' 119 56 80

W226-227 — 4,489 20' — — —

W228 62' x 37' 2,385 21' 152 92 110

W229 62' x 38' 2,275 21' 166 88 120

W230 62' x 36' 2,284 21' 148 88 110

W228-230 — 6,944 21' — — —

W231 53' x 38'  2,228 21' 160 88 100

W232 59' x 39' 2,296 21' 184 116 120

W233 53' x 37' 2,120 21' 151 88 100

W231-233 — 6,644 21' — — —

W228-233 — 15,245 21' — — —

W234 56' x 37' 2,273 11' 129 56 80

W235 56' x 36' 2,180 11' 144 72 80

W236 45' x 36' 1,657 11' 58 28 50

W237 55' x 36' 2,197 11' 144 72 80

W238 57' x 36' 2,245 11' 132 56 70

W239 55' x 25' 1,369 11' 99 48 40

W240 54' x 25'  1,452 11' 95 44 40

W241 34' x 26'’ 906 11' 45 36 40

W242 51' x 25' 1,236 11' 74 44 40

W243 31' x 25' 770 11' 41 28 30

CONVENTION CENTER DRIVE

ELVIS PRESELY BLVD.

LA
S V

EG
AS

 BL
VD

.

DROP OFF

ATRIUM

NORTH LOBBY

LOBBY

ATRIUM CONCOURSE

FOOD HALL

140,960 ft2
HALL W1

155,790 ft2
HALL W2

151,010 ft2
HALL W3

154,200 ft2
HALL W4

RESTROOMS

STAIRS

FIRST AID

INFORMATION
CENTER

MOTHER’S ROOM

ESCALATORS

ELEVATOR

i

Dunkin' Express
Metro Pizza

Brand Burgers & Fries
Fancy Wok Asian Kitchen 

Go Natural
The Roost Farm Fresh Chicken 

SER
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 COR
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W103
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W110

W108
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W106W101

VEGAS LOOP
LVCC WEST STATION

FEDEX OFFICE 

COX BUSINESS

i

N
W E
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W219-W243MEETING ROOMS

WEST HALL LEVEL 2

Maps are not to scale.
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W211

W212

W229

W240

W239

W241

W242

W228 W230

W232W231 W233

W235

W237

W236

W238

W23 4

W202
W201

OPEN

OPEN

SECOND FLOOR ATRIUM CONCOURSE 

W243

W216
W218

W217

W221
W219

W220

W223
W222

W227

W226

W225
W224

WEST CONNECTOR TO NORTH HALL

RESTROOMS

STAIRS

ESCALATORS

ELEVATOR

SERV ICE CORR IDOR

SERV ICE CORR IDOR

SER
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E C
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IDO
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SERV ICE CORR IDOR

SERV ICE CORR IDOR

SECOND FLOOR 
BRIDGE



RESTROOMS

STAIRS

BOTTLE FILL STATION

ESCALATORS

ELEVATOR

SKYFOLD DOORS

2726

W303

W304

W305

W306

W313
W311

W312

W307

W308

W309

W310

W323W322 W324

W326W325 W327

OPEN

ROOF

TERRACE

W314
W316

W315

W319
W317

W318

W320
W321

W302

W301

SERVICE CORRIDOR

SERVICE CORRIDOR

SE
RV

ICE
 CO

RR
IDO

R

SERVICE CORRIDOR

MEETING
ROOM

ROOM
DIMENSION

SQUARE 
FEET

CEILING
HEIGHT

THEATER
CAPACITY

CLASSROOM
CAPACITY

BANQUET
CAPACITY

W301 50' x 20' 1,035 21' 65 28 40

W302 50' x 20' 1,032 21' 65 28 40

W303 54' x 27' 1,475 21' 113 48 70

W304 54' x 30' 1,569 21' 120 48 70

W305 54' x 30' 1,569 21' 120 48 70

W306 54' x 28' 1,573 21' 120 48 70

W303-306 — 6,186 21' — — —

W307 58' x 27' 1,611 21' 126 56 70

W308 58' x 30' 1,724 21' 134 52 70

W309 58' x 30' 1,724 21' 134 52 70

W310 58' x 28' 1,679 21' 134 56 70

W307-310 — 6,738 21' — — —

W303-310 — 14,735 21' — — —

W311 55' x 31x' 1,797 21' 126 56 80

W312 55' x 29' 1,743 21' 129 56 80

W313 55' x 28' 1,709 21' 129 56 80

W311-313 — 5,249 21' — — —

W314 58' x 28' 1,787 21' 141 56 80

W315 58' x 29' 1,829 21' 141 56 80

W316 58' x 31' 1,943 21' 141 56 80

W314-316 — 5,559 21' — — —

W317 51' x 31' 1,854 21' 120 56 70

W318 51' x 29' 1,661 21' 120 56 70

W319 52' x 28' 1,635 21' 120 56 70

W317-319 — 5,150 21' — — —

W320 60' x 28' 1,771 21' 133 56 80

W321 60' x 28' 1,788 21' 133 56 80

W322 62' x 35' 2,386 21' 147 92 110

W323 62' x 38' 2,294 21' 166 84 120

W324 62' x 35' 2,336 21' 147 84 110

W322-324 — 7,016 21' — — —

W325 52' x 36' 2,167 21' 143 84 100

W326 59' x 39' 2,262 21' 166 116 120

W327 52' x 36' 2,118 21' 143 84 100

W325-327 — 6,547 21' — — —

W322-327 — 15,217 21' — — —

TERRACE — —    — — — —

W301-W327MEETING ROOMS
WEST HALL LEVEL 3

N
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S

N
W E

S

Maps are not to scale.

West Hall Terrace
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VEGAS LOOP
LVCC SOUTH STATION

LOBBY

NAMASTE
VEGAS STREET EATS

ENTRANCE TO 
SOUTH HALL

CAPRIOTTI’S

EAST ENTRANCE
FEDEX
OFFICE

ACES
FOOD COURT

62,533 ft2

1A
57,920 ft2

1B
52,197 ft2

1C
52,294 ft2

1D
63,532 ft2

2C
51,803 ft2

2B
84,583 ft2

2A

61,734 ft2
3A

57,332 ft2
3B

55,755 ft2 67,571 ft2
3D3C

54,931 ft2
4B

95,852 ft2

4A

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICES

LOBBY

224,944 ft2
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199,918 ft2
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S-3
150,783 ft2
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THE VEGAS LOOP AT THE LVCC REDUCES A 25-MINUTE 
WALK TO A LESS THAN TWO-MINUTE RIDE.

Vegas Loop at the Las Vegas Convention Center (LVCC) is 
an underground green transportation system consisting of 
approximately 2 miles of tunnels built to accommodate all-electric 
zero emissions Tesla vehicles. The LVCC portion of the system 
is designed to transport more than 4,400 convention attendees 
per hour between five stations across the 200-acre Las Vegas 
Convention Center campus in a fun and convenient way, free of 
charge!

Vegas Loop at the LVCC inspired a larger effort of underground 
transportation, easing traffic congestion and transporting 
visitors in a convenient, entertaining, and Only Vegas way. The 
larger Vegas Loop system connects to Vegas Loop at LVCC 
and includes the following stations: Resorts World Las Vegas, 
Westgate Las Vegas Resort & Casino, Fontainebleau Las Vegas, 
and Encore Resort at Wynn.

The Boring Company plans to expand throughout the resort 
corridor, which is envisioned to include over 100 stations spanning 
over 68 miles of tunnel, including downtown Las Vegas, Allegiant 
Stadium, UNLV, and Harry Reid International Airport.

Trips within the Las Vegas Convention Center are free. However, 
to use this system outside the LVCC campus, you must purchase 
tickets at lvloop.com/tickets. 

The Boring Company manages and operates the Vegas Loop System / 
public stations. LVCVA does not control or dictate pricing outside the LVCC 
campus.

VEGAS  
LOOP AT  
LAS VEGAS
CONVENTION 
CENTER

Transportation The Las Vegas Monorail provides a quick and convenient 
connection along the Las Vegas Strip, linking riders to world-
class restaurants, shows, shops, day/nightclubs, spas, hotels and 
casinos. Directly connected to the LVCC, as well as several resort 
hotels, the Monorail is the most convenient way to get around the 
Strip in just minutes – without the hassles of traffic or wasting 
time. Trains arrive every four to eight minutes at each of the seven 
stations, including:

• 	 MGM Grand Station

•	 Horseshoe/Paris Las Vegas Station

•	 Flamingo/Caesars Palace Station

• 	 Harrah’s/The LINQ Station

• 	 Boingo Station at Las Vegas Convention Center Station

•	 Westgate Resort & Casino Station

• 	 SAHARA Las Vegas Station

As one of Las Vegas’ “green” public transportation choices, the 
Monorail’s electric trains include zero-emissions vehicles and 
provide significant reductions in vehicle miles and emissions 
for our Southern Nevada community. From a sustainability 
perspective, every attendee who rides the Monorail instead of 
taking a shuttle, cab or other vehicle reduces greenhouse gas 
emissions by about 1.6 ounces for every ride. Over the course 
of an average show or average stay length in Las Vegas, this 
equals about a pound of emissions reduction just from one round 
trip each day of their stay. It also eliminates trips on congested 
roadways, making the entire roadway network more efficient.

The Monorail offers exclusive discounts to conventions and 
groups within the resort corridor to augment any transportation 
plan. Opportunities range from discount shopping carts for 
attendees and exhibitors, integrating Monorail tickets into show 
registration and show badges, and numerous sponsorship and 
advertising options. The Monorail is also part of the new Show 
Your Badge and Save Program!

Visit lvmonorail.com/vegas-conventions or contact 		
sales@lvmonorail.com for more information.

LAS VEGAS MONORAIL



PARKING LOT LOT SQUARE FOOTAGE NUMBER OF SPACES

SILVER LOT 1 A 104,332 ft2 275

SILVER LOT 1 B 75,203 ft2 221

SILVER LOT 1 SUBTOTAL 179,535 ft2 496

SILVER LOT 2 A 80,511 ft2 204

SILVER LOT 2 B 44,041 ft2 137

SILVER LOT 2 SUBTOTAL 124,552 ft2 341

SILVER LOT 3 91,361 ft2 183

SILVER LOT 1-3 TOTAL 395,448 ft2 1,020

BRONZE LOT 1 A 108,404 ft2 253

BRONZE LOT 1 B 113,997 ft2 293

BRONZE LOT 1 SUBTOTAL 222,401 ft2 546

BRONZE LOT 2 A 110,107 ft2 283

BRONZE LOT 2 B 67,183 ft2 130

BRONZE LOT 2 SUBTOTAL 177,290 ft2 413

BRONZE 1-2 TOTAL 399,691 ft2 959

PLATINUM LOT 1 A 95,045 ft2 295

PLATINUM LOT 1 B 96,068 ft2 205

PLATINUM LOT 1 SUBTOTAL 191,113 ft2 500

PLATINUM LOT 2 A 142,351 ft2 333

PLATINUM LOT 2 B 58,880 ft2 132

PLATINUM LOT 2 SUBTOTAL 201,231 ft2 465

PLATINUM LOT 3 A 163,487 ft2 479

PLATINUM LOT 3 B 193,699 ft2 388

PLATINUM LOT 3 SUBTOTAL 357,186 ft2 867

PLATINUM 1-3 TOTAL 749,530 ft2 1,832

DIAMOND LOT 1** 87,726 ft2 276

DIAMOND LOT 2** 90,722 ft2 280

DIAMOND 1-2 TOTAL 178,488 ft2 544

BLUE LOT 1 54,182 ft2 140

BLUE LOT 2 42,836 ft2 100

BLUE 1-2 TOTAL 97,018 ft2 245

ORANGE LOT 1 221,603 ft2 332

ORANGE LOT 2 137,409 ft2 250

ORANGE 1-2 TOTAL 226,267 ft2 582

WHITE LOT 87,940 ft2 117

PARKING LOTS TOTAL 2,134,342 ft2 5,299

* When lot is leased in its entirety, additional space is available.  
   *Silver Lot – Additional space: 19,396 ft2, 7 parking spaces  |  *Bronze Lot – Additional space: 55,917 ft2

** Currently under construction

All lot sizes are subject to change due to current construction.
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DIGITAL ADVERTISING
Contact your LVCC sales representative for more information. 

SUPPLEMENTAL STAFFING SUPPORT
Phone: 702-386-7828

We’re to help, and our staff of skilled professionals will help you hit the ground 
running with supplemental registration assistance. 

SODEXO LIVE! 
Phone: 702-943-6779 | Email: exhibitorcateringlvcc@sodexo.com 

Sodexo Live! offers options to guests in various outlets throughout the 
Convention Center as well as on-site catering. Our team will work closely with 
yours to fully customize menus for your event’s specific needs. The culinary 
team is ready to craft any creative theming that will align with your event’s  
overall experience. 

SHOW YOUR BADGE & SAVE
Show your badge and save! The LVCVA has negotiated  
some fantastic discounts around Las Vegas exclusive to 
our convention and meetings visitors, making it convenient 
for show organizers to deliver added value directly to 
attendees.  

Delegates will enjoy easy access to exclusive discounts on dining, 
entertainment, attractions, tours and more, ensuring both a productive and 
unforgettable stay in the world’s No. 1  
Tradeshow destination!

Interested show organizers should scan QR code to submit an interest  
form. For questions or more information, contact Jennifer Wilson:  
jwilson@lvcva.com.

EXHIBITOR HOSPITALITY
Sodexo Live! can help you do more on the floor. Make your brand a 
destination with our exhibitor services designed to perk up your meetings or 
drive traffic to your booth. 

•	 Need an in-booth café and espresso setup to capture attention and keep 
your clients fueled? 

•	 How about catering or boxed meals to make sure that your event team 
isn’t going hungry? 

From engaging after-hours receptions to easy ordering of delicious meals 
for clients and staff, the Sodexo Live! team is dedicated to make the most of 
every moment. Contact our exhibitor sales team at  
exhibitorcateringlvcc@sodexo.com or order online:  
lvcvaexpresscatering.ezplanit.com.

RESTAURANTS, CAFÉS AND RETAIL DINING
Conveniently located throughout the center in the exhibit halls, as well as two 
designated eat-in markets, the dining options are casual and accessible with 
a tantalizing array of local and global flavors. 

The Las Vegas Convention and Visitors Authority can help you plan the 
perfect gathering, from obtaining room blocks to facility recommendations. 
For additional information about lodging, transportation, attractions, shows and 
events, or to view Las Vegas maps, visit VisitLasVegas.com.

HIGHLIGHTS INCLUDE:
Honey Salt − Fresh and innovative farm-to-table inspired from the award-
winning local restaurant by restaurateur Elizabeth Blau and chef Kim 
Canteenwalla

Starbucks − Favorite stop for coffee, espresso, tea and bakery goods

Lucky’s Restaurant (Level 1, located off the Grand Lobby) 

Aces Restaurant (Level 1, located in the South Hall Lobby) each feature Brand 
Burger & Chicken, Lindo Michoacan, Atomic Pizza, salads, sandwiches, 
beverages, and a variety of grab-and-go snacks. 

Pizza Cake – A collaboration between TLC hit show Cake Boss, Buddy 
Valastro, and a local automated retail company. This cake-dispensing machine 
is stocked daily with eight full-size cakes and 160 pizza slices.

Food Hall (Level 1, located in the West Hall) features:

Dunkin’ Express

Metro Pizza

The Roost Farm Fresh Chicken

Brand Burgers & Fries

Fancy Wok Asian Kitchen

Additional options include Kosher foods, fresh salads, Mexican, pizza, 
barbecue, and more.

COX BUSINESS – ADVANCED CONVENTION 
SERVICES
Toll Free 855-519-2624 | Email: lvcc.orders@cox.com 
lvcc.orders@cox.com | TradeShows.coxhn.net

Cox Business is the exclusive full-service provider for all data, voice and cable 
TV services at the Las Vegas Convention Center. Contact us to discuss how 
we can support and advise to provide the service that best supports your 
exhibit and event needs.

INTERNET AND WI-FI SERVICES 
Cox Business has a full array of internet services available. We can customize 
a solution that fits all your specific needs for the show. From shared and 
dedicated high-speed internet access (up to 10 Gbps) to special circuit needs, 
Cox Business will deliver a seamless network solution. Our services include 
best-of-class switches, hubs and cabling.

VOICE SERVICES
Stay connected throughout the show with the full suite of voice solutions from 
Cox Business. Process your orders directly on the spot with our single line 
service or leverage our Polycom conference phones to work hands-free.

VIDEO SERVICES
Complement your event with dynamic cable television service that includes a 
full HD lineup. Cox Business offers a variety of channels, from local broadcast, 
news, sports, weather and specialized programming to keep your guests 
entertained. 

FEDEX OFFICE 702-733-2898
FedEx Office is the leader in document management, production and 
fulfillment services to the convention and hospitality industry. With the 
broadest range of digital document production services and solution centers, 
FedEx Office has applied this expertise and understanding of this unique 
market at multiple convention properties around the world. Its experience and 
superior levels of quality customer service continue to set the pace.

BUILDING 
PARTNERS & 
SERVICES

Convention Center

https://lvcvaexpresscatering.ezplanit.com/#/home
https://lvcvaexpresscatering.ezplanit.com/#/home
https://www.visitlasvegas.com/
mailto:lvcc.orders%40cox.com?subject=LVCC%20Brochure%20Inquery
http://TradeShows.coxhn.net


A NEW ERA
IN BUSINESS

3150 Paradise Rd., Las Vegas, NV 89109-9096    

T: 702-892-0711   |   F: 702-892-2824

Learn more at VegasMeansBusiness.com

Las Vegas Convention  
And Visitors Authority


